1/2016 - 5.22
5
WSP 5250.0184
4210.0238
4210.0126
5230.0018
5250.0131
5230.0033

A modular design system, working with mainly
standardised elements. We can therefore
produce the appropriate suction plates fast and
cost effi cient according to customers needs.
 Exchangeable rubber seals with low wea-
ring material, quick and easy to change and
without the need for gluing.
Consists of:
 One or more suction plates with attached
foam rubber seal, including lifter for tactile
steering.
 For the direct coupling to the operating
valve unit or the hose cylinder extension.
Suction Plates ESP
Type Dimension Working Load Limit WLL Order-Number
ESP-35-20/20 200 x 200    (73/4” x 73/4”) 35*** (75)*** 4210.0050
ESP-50-23/23 230 x 230    (9” x 9”) 50*** (110)*** 4210.0561
ESP-85-25,5/25,5 255 x 255    (10” x 10”) 85*** (185)*** 4210.0051
ESP-150-31/31 310 x 310    (121/4 ”x 121/4”) 150*** (330)*** 4210.0145
ESP-150-40/27,5 400 x 275    (153/4” x 103/4”) 150*** (330)*** 4210.0116
ESP-150-50/19 500 x 190    (193/4” x 71/2”) 150*** (330)*** 5230.0019
ESP-150-92,4/13,4 924 x 134    (361/2” x 51/4”) 150*** (330)*** 5230.0008
ESP-150-100/12,4 1000 x 124    (391/2” x 5”) 150*** (330)*** 5230.0007
ESP-200-33/33 330 x 330    (13” x 13”) 200*** (440)*** 4210.0331
ESP-250-40/40 400 x 400    (153/4” x 153/4”) 250*** (550)*** 4210.0054
mm (in) kg** (Ibs)
 For more suction plates contact us for professional advice, or refer to type list 13.5
** Caution: It is forbidden to use suction plates with a smaller working load limit than the lifting unit HE!
 It is permissible to use suction plates with a higher working load limit than the lifting unit.